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Link do produktu: http://www.skladnicamaszyn.pl/rozrzutnik-obornika-igamet-jednoosiowy-n-2552-4-5-tony-p-366.html

Cena brutto

2 ; Cena netto
B ATEFEFOL. tel. 509-937-944 skiadnicamasTy

Dostepnos¢

Opis produktu

tadownos¢ nominalna
dtugos¢
szerokos¢
wysokos¢
powierzchnia tadunkowa
opony

: ROZRZUTNIK OBORNIKA
# IGAMET JEDNOOSIOWY
N-255/2 4,5 TONY

19 900,00 zt
16 178,86 zt

Dostepny

4,5 tony
5,25 m
2,00 m
2,30 m

6,5 m?
400/60-15,5

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


http://www.skladnicamaszyn.pl/rozrzutnik-obornika-igamet-jednoosiowy-n-2552-4-5-tony-p-366.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

